

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14392/2025

Kartar Singh, S/o Shri Charn Singh & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. With
Mr. Rachit Sarma and
Mr. Udit Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

18/09/2025

List the matter before another Bench as requested.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J